

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33996/2010

PUSHPAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGYALAKSHMI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/07/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L.K. Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.
Mr. S. Muthukrishnan, adv.
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B. ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

Learned counsel for the petitioner has to take appropriate steps for confirming service of the unserved respondent No.6 by dasti mode.

Process fee and spare copies are to be paid before 23.7.2011.

If not paid before 23.7.2011, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.
Item No.82 -2-

If paid before 23.7.2011, list before this court on 29.9.2011.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR