

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33996/2010

PUSHPAM (DEAD) THROUGH LRS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGYALAKSHMI AND ORS Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 15-09-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBER]For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan, AOR
Ms. Vandana, Adv.
Mr. Karuppiah, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RTwo weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the
petitioner(s) to file affidavit with proof of service of
Chamber Summon in respect of respondent nos. 6(1) to 6(5).(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS(SUMAN JAIN)
Court Master